Rangliste Obligatorisch 2014 in Hasle

Rang Name

1

OO ~NOOUR~WN

Unternahrer
Schmid
Emmenegger
Portmann
Wigger
Schumacher
Hafner
Hafner

Koch
Schnider
Emmenegger
Koch

Wigger
Schnider
Doppmann
Stalder
Jauch

Stalder

Imhof
Portmann
Wigger
Emmenegger
Hafner
Stadelmann
Staub
Emmenegger
Wespi

Bieri

Koch

Huwiler
Wigger
Schmid
Emmenegger
Koch

Hafner
Stadelmann
Vogel

Wicki
Emmenegger
Wyss
Schmidiger
Bieri

Wigger
Schmid
RoOosli
Wigger
Lustenberger
Schmidiger
Haas

Fuchs
Winiger

Bieri

29. August 2014

Vorname
Toni
Bernhard
Josef
Markus
Julius
Franz
Heinz
Theo
Josef
Bruno
Robert
Ludwig
Roland
Tobias
Pirmin
Daniel
Martin
Dominik
David
Franz
Markus
Pirmin
Franz
Heidi
Michael
Martin
Stefan
Marco
Lukas
Franz
Stefan
Guido
Franz
Marcel
Ludwig
Pius
Erwin
Patrik
Dominik
Beat
Pirmin
Raphael
Fabian
Kurt
Thomas
Franz
Lukas
Martin
Kilian
Marco
Alexis
Daniel

Jg
61
74
47
61
34
51
66
52
62
66
53
60
75
98
63
67
80
84
95
33
65
90
44
59
75
80
87
88
98
53
66
70
89
95
60
66
67
77
77
84
85
90
95
58
72
76
83
84
88
90
96
90

Adresse
Bargli
Zinggenfeld
Gibel
Moosmatte 5
Wailen
Gibelmatte 10

Heilikreuzstrasse 19
Emmenschachen

Farnacher
Gibelmatte 28
Grosskreien

Frauentalstrasse

Gibelmatte 26
Gibelmatte 28
Rothisli
Wilgutweg 14
Schwandi 3
Farb
Grosskreien
Frauental
Feld

Frauenthalstrasse 6
Oeschtorstr. 11

Hubelstr. 10
Underchile 5

Oberkuonimattweg

Dorf 17

Ruediswilerstr. 98

Haldenweidli
Bahnhofstr. 23
Waielen
Alweidstrasse
Héhenring 15
Farnacher
Oberdorf 15
Frauentalstr. 9
Moosmatte 9

Heiligkreuzstrasse 3

Gibel
Siggehuse
Haldenstr. 3
Buhl

Waielen
Fischerguettli
Dorf 23
Mooshof 11
Buechmattili
Flihmatteli

Haldenstrasse 7
Heiligkreuzstrasse 15

Underchile 7
Oberdorf 4
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Plz Ort
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle

6162 Entlebuch

6162 Rengg

6162 Entlebuch

6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle

6204 Sempach

6166 Hasle
6010 Kriens
6166 Hasle
6017 Ruswil
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle

6166 Habschwanden
6174 Sorenberg

8052 Zirich
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle

6170 Schiupfheim

6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle
6166 Hasle

Punkte
82
82
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Bucher
R606sli

Huber

Vogel
Emmenegger

Von Rickenbach

Marti

Wyss
Aeschlimann
Mdaller
Hofstetter
Hafner
Hunkeler
Odarda
Limacher
Wermelinger
Schmidiger
Kupfer
Wigger
Ro0osli
Emmenegger
Bieri

Felder

Vogel
Hafner
Hafner
Hafliger
Wermelinger
Vogel

Brun
Schnider
Arnet

Vogel

Koch
Hafner

Duss
Huwiler
Bachmann
Lendi

Duss
Wermelinger
Aregger
Stalder
Distel

Moser
Renggli
Renggli
Felder
Reinhard
Brun
Stadelmann
Renggli
Miller
Renggli
Kipfer
Renggli

29. August 2014

Philipp
Luca
Victor
Raphael
Rony
Pirmin
Stefan
Rolf
Roland
Fabian
Jonas
Hans
Anton
Mirco
Meinrad
Philipp
Marcel
Kevin
Nadine
Markus
Philipp
André
Joel
Patrick
Daniel
Roland
Marcel
Martin
Christian
Samuel
Simon
Benno
Martin
urs
Christoph
Christian
Markus
Patrick
Stephan
Michael
Pascal
Yurick
Guido
Jorg
Marius
Marc
Erich
Pirmin
Kurt
Josef
Andy
Ueli
Damian
Roger
Christian
Mario

91
92
92
94
96
73
81
85
88
90
95
36
46
80
85
90
90
92
97
78
85
87
89
89
90
91
86
87
89
90
01
48
76
85
86
88
88
88
88
89
89
92
68
76
85
87
88
91
81
88
89
91
91
92
88
88

Kardeli 1
Schéachli 20
Christopherus
Moosmatte 9
Kreien
Moosmatte 17 b
Heiligkreuzstr. 23
Unter Teupel
Unterbachgut
Kriesbaumen
Schulhaus
Oberdorf 13
Gasthaus Engel
Badenerstr. 5¢
Spitalring 22
Oberdorf 1
Haldenegg
Gishalden 10
Waielen
Renggstr. 10
Inner Cheer
Dorf 42
Matthofring 24
Dorf 6
Oberdorf 15
Schwandialp
Wilgutstrasse
Moosmatte 28
Grimselweg 10
Ob Chile 9
Gibelmatte 28
Oeschtorstr. 16

Bundesrat Zemp Str.

Spitalmatte 3
Vormili 5
Neuweg 21
Blumatt 4
Wilgutstrasse 6
Heiligkreuzstr. 19
Bodnig
Schitenmatt 3
Heiligkreuz
Sandflue
Schulhausstr. 11
Kdchlistrasse 22
Oberdorf 13
Lippern 2
Obergraben
Lutersarni
Fuchsschnellen
Matteli

Hinder Brambode 11¢

Refugium
Neumattili
Oberdorf 10
Gibelmatte 18
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6173 Fluhli

6170 Schipfheim
6162 Entlebuch
6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6166 Habschwanden
6166 Habschwanden
6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

5442 Fislisbach
6110 Wolhusen
6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6262 Langnau b. Reiden
6166 Hasle

6162 Entlebuch
6166 Hasle

6162 Entlebuch
6005 Luzern
6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6162 Entlebuch
6166 Hasle

6005 Luzern
6162 Finsterwald
6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6162 Entlebuch
6116 Wolhusen
6170 Schipfheim
6003 Luzern
6162 Entlebuch
6162 Entlebuch
6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6162 Entlebuch
6166 Hasle

6170 Schipfheim
6166 Hasle

8004 Zirich
6166 Hasle

6162 Entlebuch
6163 Ebnet
6162 Rengg
6162 Entlebuch
6162 Rengg
6167 Bramboden
6162 Entlebuch
6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

W st
Fleischmann
Bieri
Emmenegger
Stadelmann
Bachmann
Frei

Lotscher
Bieri
Stadelmann
Felder
Dubach
Schmid
Felder
Unternahrer
Tanner
Hofstetter
Grau
Schumacher
Felder

Felder
Limacher
Jenni
Lustenberger
Portmann
Haas
Thalmann
Fankhauser
Schmid
Bienz
Lustenberger
Vogel
Lustenberger
Fankhauser
Vogel

Wa ithrich
Bieri
Lustenberger
Bieri

Eicher
Infanger
Wermelinger
Thalmann
Emmenegger
Bobner
Vogel

Bieri

Duss

Arnet

Felder
Portmann
Stalder

Bieri

Studer
Wigger
Riedi

29. August 2014

Thomas
Ueli
Martin
Anton
Michael
Ueli
Stephan
Remo
Pirmin
Daniel
Thomas
Georg
Franz
Andreas
Martin
Andreas
Tobias
Lukas
Jonas
Hans
Guido
Florian
Etienne
Christian
Raphael
Valentin
Patrick
Erich
Andreas
Simon
Damian
Silvan
Stefan
Beat
Kevin
Christian
Markus
Joel
Matthias
Gregor
Patrick
Fabian
Roger
Adrian
Christian
Samuel
Christoph
lvan
Flavio
Willi
Adrian
Marco
Silvan
Lukas
Philipp
Silvan

90
91
91
79
84
85
85
88
89
90
92
60
68
86
88
89
90
92
92
85
86
87
90
91
91
92
93
90
90
93
00
85
86
87
91
99
85
98
86
86
91
99
99
82
88
90
91
91
85
86
91
90
97
94
79
98

Langacher 17
Zinggen
Schmidsboden
Aennetacher
Lehn 19
Kommetsriiti 26
Dorf 48
Moosmatte 6
Buhl

Im Moos 1
Bodenmatt 13
Hubelstr. 10
Moosmatte 1
Lindenhof 6
Buhlhusli
Kauffmannweg 22
Bergli ob Grabe
ob Chile 10
Ladergass 20
Steimattili

Im Bienz 25

Lustenbergstrasse 26

Abendruh
Bahnhofstrasse 31
Schulhaus
Haldenstrasse 7
Moosmattili 9
Teupel
Under-Lindenbuhl
Bella Vista
Moosegg
Schéachli 17
Hoéchhus

Teupel
Gibelmatte 24
Moosmatte 7
Unteregg 1
Moosegg

Graben
Oeschtorstr. 2
Moosmatte 15b
Dorf 10

Mooshof 14
Schwandi 60
Hindervormdli 1
Oeschtorstrasse 12
Unteregg

Bodnig
Geissburghalde 17
Schwandstr. 91
Rutmatt
Hallwilerweg 10
Buhl

Chlosterbiiel 26
Oberdorf 15
Heiligkreuzstr. 13
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6170 Schipfheim
6166 Hasle

6162 Rengg
6166 Hasle

6162 Entlebuch
6110 Wolhusen
6162 Entlebuch
6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6162 Entlebuch
6204 Sempach
6166 Hasle

6163 Ebnet
6162 Entlebuch
6003 Luzern
6166 Hasle

6162 Finsterwald
6170 Schipfheim
6170 Schipfheim
6170 Schipfheim
6162 Entlebuch
6162 Entlebuch
6162 Entlebuch

6112 Doppleschwand

6166 Hasle

6170 Schipfheim
6166 Hasle

6170 Schipfheim
6162 Entlebuch
6166 Hasle

6170 Schipfheim
6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6162 Entlebuch
6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

6162 Entlebuch
6163 Ebnet
6166 Hasle

6162 Entlebuch
6166 Hasle

6130 Willisau
6390 Engelberg
6170 Schipfheim
6003 Luzern
6166 Hasle

6170 Schipfheim
6166 Hasle

6166 Hasle

63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
53
53
51
50
49
48
47
47
46
44
44



